04	-18-94A10:06 RCYD
79238	\sim
and a second state of the second seco	RECORDED MAIL TO A & SUSAN K CALZACOPTA $Vol. m94 Page 11340$
Name: DAVID	A & SUSAN K CALZACORTA
	TORDIVANT AVE
<u>1111111111111111111111111111111111111</u>	FALLS OR 97603
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE
WHEREAS, <u>DAVID A</u> SUSAN K CALZACORT	
	HUSBAND AND WIFE
MOUNTAIN TITLE CO	WAS the original Trustor
JACKSON COUNTY FE	was the original Trustee and
9/30/	Beneficiary under that certain Deed of Trust dated
of Official Recor County, State of	
	oregon and covering the following dealers in the
we wecorded	OFFICIAL PLAT THEPEOF ON COLDING TO THE
Date: .&ADC1@P Inst #:	IN THE OFFICE OF THE CONTENT OF THE
Book:	MATH COUNTY, OREGON.
Page:	
WUPDELC LL.	
under said Deed of	ersigned Beneficiary is the present Beneficiary
WHEREAS, the under Deed of Trust in	signed desires to substitute a new Trustee under the place and stead of said
thereunder.	the place and stead of said original Trustee
• '	
NOW, THEREFORE, th TICOR TITLE INSURA	e undersigned hereby substitutes¥
Whenever the conta	
the feminine and /	xt hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes or neuter, and the singular number includes plural.
	for garar humber includes plural.
	COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORP
Datat 02/02/04	CANN .
Dated: 03/02/94	By:
	JAMIS FERRIN
	ASSISTANT SECRETARY
·	By:
	HOWARD MAH LEE
STATE OF CA COUNTY OF VENTURA	ASSISTANT SECRETARY
COUNTY OF VENTURA	
On the 01	day of March A.D. 1994 percent
appeared before me HOWARD MAH-LEE	JANIS FERRIN , A.D. 1994 personally
me duly sworn di	and the heires
JANIS FERRIN	, cach for nimself, that s / he, the said
ASSISTANT SECRETARY HOWARD MAH-LEE	, and s/he the said
ASSISTANT SECRETARY	, is the
COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING	6000
and that the within	and former in the second secon
Directors, and said	by authority of a resolution of its Board of JANIS FERRIN
HOWARD MAH-LEE	bac
that said corporation the seal of said con	on executed the same and that the seal affixed is
	$11/(11) = 15 \land (10)$
My Commission expire	25: 12/23/94 DAWN BARRADANO
OFFICIAL SE	AL Notary Public, Residing at
LOS ANGELES C	LUS ANGELES CALLEDDALLA
R HY CONH. EXP. DEC. 2	3. 19948
DCF3803 morphepared	DY DBARBARI CFC Loan # 3362765

CrC Loan # 3362765

01-812 and 11-11-11

04-18-94410:06 86 86 90

Constraint and the second s Second sec

282395 11341

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

_ the _ 18th dav LEAST CREATE . محمد میکنود در محمد محمد است است است است از میتراند. میتراند محمود - است ا an <mark>a na sanan sanan sanan sanah sanaha</mark> Jawa sa sanan sanakati sa sanana er sising very distinging of stiller ing broken in Stationation die 18 Esere the systematic spirater (مەرىپى 1977-يىلىغى يەرەپ ي مەرەپ يەرەپ يەر ាំណាមី នៅនិងនៅក្នុងស្រី និង ស្ថិតណាមីដែល ស្ថិតស្ថិត ខ្លាំង ស្ថិត ខ្លាំង អ្នកស្ថិត ទីស៊ី ស្រីអំពីស្រី នៅទំនាំនៅ សមត្ថក្លាយចំនួនចំនួនស្ថិត ស្ថិតសារថា អ្នកស្ថិតអ្នកស្ថិត ស្ថិតស្ថិត ស្ថិតស្ថិត អ៊ីស៊ី ស្រីអំពីស្ថិត អ៊ីស៊ីស្រី អ an an an an an Arrange ann an Arrange an Arrange ann an Arrange ann an Arrange ann an Arrange Arrange an Arrange ann an Arrange an Arrange ann an Arrange and a second and a state of the second s A second A second second